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Features

« OM2 Fiber
« 12-Fiber Strands
« OM4 Fiber.

Application

Interconnect

General

Catalog Number

EU RoHS Indicator
Environmental Conditions
Item Type

Material - Mounting Hardware
OEM Brand Name
Repeatability

Service Life

Style

Temperature Rating

UPC

Dimensions

A Hubbell brand

OCLCHD50G4
Yes

Indoor

LC Duplex to MTP
Snap-In

Hubbell Premise Wiring
0.1dB

500 matings
Ultra Compact
OC to 70C
662620228471

Display Size

Electrical Ratings

Connectivity
Insertion Loss
Return Loss

Conductor Related

Fiber Size

Logistics

Carton Quantity

Product Assets

51" X 11"

Receptacle
0.75 dB Max
55

125 Micron

25

Brochures - Fiber Connectivity Product Guide
Catalog Page - PREM A8 Catalog Page
Catalogs - Premise Wiring Catalog

Sales Drawings - OCLCHD - PDF

Sell Sheets - FIBERHUBB Ultra
Cassette Modules

Compact Fiber LC to MPO

Sell Sheets - FIBERHUBB High Density 144 Port 1U Fiber
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